

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3209/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2006 in CWP No. 12432/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

CHARAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 5497 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(I.A. No.1 of 2007 for appln. for correction of name of R.No.1)

SLP(C) NO. 6105 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6110 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brijender Chahar, Senior Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Jain, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Chahar, Adv.

Mr. Jagbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Senior Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Put up these matters on a non miscellaneous day in the third
week of November, 2007.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master